
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 18 FEB 2022

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 HB

3 AM

4 MJ

5 MR

6 AR

7 MN

8 SK

9 MZ

 01:15
 06:03
 12:12
 17:54

 3.6
 0.6
 3.0
 0.0

BL ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- IVS PINE HURST 

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.T- SOUTHERN ROBIN 

M.V- AMERICA 

M.V- IRENES RAY 

M.V- TEERA BHUM 

M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS 

M.V- LUCY OCEAN 

M.V- AN HAI STAR 

M.T- SOUTHERN ROBIN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- TACTUS 

M.V- GLORY HARVEST 

 190.00

 180.00

 146.50

 334.00

 222.52

 196.89

 349.00

 189.99

 118.01

 146.50

 183.00

 228.00

 199.90

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

COSCO SAEED

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

P.N.S.C

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

PAK LINER
AGENCIES

30767

30778

30773

30781

30786

30783

30780

30779

30777

30773

24826

30761

30784

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

M.E.G
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

850

134

10500

50017

NIL

4800

680

NIL

430

NIL

9709

NIL

1516

17000

NIL

840

NIL

42

NIL

5951

10

790

92

834

4000

NIL

--

NIL

--

549

NIL

18804

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

--

20670

NIL

2476

1492

2080

1000

11400

1000

2

449

77

1650

23000

9571

NO WORK

39000

1993

HK

BL

MJ

KA / MN

QS

MR

HB / AR

AM

MJ

SG

SK / MZ

MZ

15/02

17/02

16/02

16/02

17/02

16/02

17/02

16/02

15/02

16/02

28/06

16/02

17/02

 14:10

 13:00

  9:48

  8:50

 14:48

 18:45

 12:10

 12:45

 16:24

  9:48

  7:00

 10:00

 13:18

51017

30204

5800

682

507

53379

9571

3992

57492

4073

17/02/22

17/02/22

17/02/22

 12:20

 10:40

 14:40
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

184.84

228

228

228.6

228.89

229

189.02

199.99

203.06

M.T- QIU CHI 

M.T- MAGIC VICTORIA 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- HAI TUN ZUO 

M.V- SAKIZAYA ELEGANCE 

M.T- UACC IBN AL HAITHAM 

M.T- SUPER RUBY 

M.V- BULK CASTOR 

M.V- MSC EYRA 

11.5

120

12.5

11.5

12.8

12.9

11.2

12.23

10

11.5

12

12.5

11.5

12.8

12.9

11.2

12.23

10

30672

30749

30762

30770

30782

30785

30788

30787

30789

23/01/22

10/02/22

12/02/22

14/02/22

16/02/22

16/02/22

18/02/22

18/02/22

18/02/22

 09:45

 16:30

 15:06

 14:00

 14:18

 18:00

 03:36

 0 :36

 06:00

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

KUWAIT

CHINA

PANAMA

MALTA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

MOGAS
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

CHINA

SINGAPORE

KUWAIT

CHINA

USA

SINGAPORE

BAHRAIN

INDONESIA

37860

58304

55000

50366

68753

56948

34783

60500

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

9

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- SOUTHERN ROBIN  will sail from EVTL @ 10:00 hrs (MJ)

2 M.V- IRENES RAY  will sail from QICT-V @ 12:30 hrs (SK)

3 M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS  will sail from QT2-I @ 13:00 hrs (HB),(AR)

4 M.V- AN HAI STAR Sailing cancelled from FAP @ 15:00 hrs (AM)

5 M.T- TECTUS  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:30 hrs (MN),(MZ)

6 M.V- MSC EYRA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:00 hrs (AM)

7 M.V- BULK CASTOR  will berth to PIBT @ 09:30 hrs (HB)

8 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will berth to FOTCO @ 17:30 hrs (MJ),(MR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7351
8699

1632

3141

3062

39
2453

1651

520

278

442
643

37

197

304

237

30686

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 05 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 689 TOTAL 694Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


